
      2020 FFB Week 12 Team Totals

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 47 Trades: 85 Trades: 70 Trades: 75 Trades: 76

QB Mahomes 80 QB J. Allen 24 QB Mahomes 80 QB Wilson 23 QB Wilson 23

QB Newton 8 QB Stafford 21 QB Goff 0 QB Newton 8 QB Carr 1

RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17

RB Gibson 69 RB Gibson 69 RB K. Hunt 16 RB Gibson 69 RB K. Hunt 16

RB Gallman 24 RB Ballage (+5) 24 RB Gallman 24 RB Gallman 24 RB Lindsay 1

FB M. Davis 14 FB M. Davis 14 FB M. Davis 14 FB M. Davis 14 FB M. Davis 14

WR Allen, K. 19 WR Adams 26 WR T. Hill 106 WR Adams 26 WR Metcalf 52

WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17

WR Johnson, Dio. 19 WR Claypool 17 WR Parker 31 WR Johnson, Dio. 19 WR Landry 44

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26

K Tucker (1) K Koo 56 K Koo 56 K Tucker (1) K Koo 56

MINSaints 33 DEF Saints 33 DEF Dolphins 24 DEF Dolphins 24 DEF Dolphins 24

W/C Gay 30 W/C Parkey (23) W/C Gay (30) W/C Gay 30 W/C Gay (30)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 356 TOTAL: 349 TOTAL: 411 TOTAL: 297 TOTAL: 291

Brenda Kel&Karen Tom Trent CraigW
Trades: 42 Trades: 71 Trades: 55 Trades: 56 Trades: 50

QB Wilson 23 QB Mahomes 80 QB Watson 58 QB Mahomes 80 QB Mahomes 80

QB Fitzpatrick 31 QB Goff 0 QB Newton 8 QB Carr 1 QB Goff 0

RB Kamara 13 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Kamara 13 RB Cook 17

RB D. Harris 5 RB K. Hunt 16 RB Gibson 69 RB K. Hunt 16 RB K. Hunt 16

RB Snell (+5) 19 RB Gore 17 RB Edmonds 10 RB Gallman 24 RB Edmonds 10

FB Hines 23 FB Bell, L. 6 FB Hyde 8 FB M. Davis 14 FB Bell, L. 6

WR Lockett 8 WR T. Hill 106 WR Adams 26 WR Adams 26 WR Hopkins 15

WR Diggs 17 WR R. Woods 22 WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17 WR R. Woods 22

WR Johnson, Dio. 19 WR Moore 17 WR Claypool 17 WR Moore 17 WR Crowder 8

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26

K Tucker 1 K Sanders 44 K Koo 56 K Tucker (1) K Tucker (1)

DEF Steelers 31 DEF Saints 33 DEF Dolphins 24 DEF Saints 33 DEF Ravens 14

W/C Valdes-Scantling (1) W/C Raiders (6) W/C Parkey (23) W/C Elliott 7 W/C Gay 30

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 221 TOTAL: 384 TOTAL: 336 TOTAL: 279 TOTAL: 244

      2020 FFB Week 12 Team Totals

Chris RandyH Andrew Mr. Eames Liam
Trades: 28 Trades: 87 Trades: 69 Trades: 81 Trades: 59

QB Rodgers 46 QB Mahomes 80 QB Mahomes 80 QB Mahomes 80 QB J. Allen 24

QB Fitzpatrick 31 QB Carr 1 QB Carr 1 QB Fitzpatrick 31 QB Carr 1

MINCook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17

RB Kamara 13 RB Montgomery 47 RB K. Hunt 16 RB K. Hunt 16 RB Chubb 58

RB N/A RB Edwards (+5) 6 RB Gallman 24 RB Gallman 24 RB N/A

FB Williams, J. 20 FB M. Davis 14 FB M. Davis 14 FB Hines 23 FB Duke Johnson 29

WR Adams 26 WR Kupp 5 WR Adams 26 WR Adams 26 WR Adams 26

WR M. Evans 28 WR Pittman (+5) 4 WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17

WR M. Jones 13 WR Johnson, Dio. 19 WR Parker 31 WR Johnson, Dio. 19 WR Claypool 17

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26

K Fairbairn 22 K Koo 56 K Koo 56 K Butker (17) K Lutz (14)

DEF Buccaneers (4) DEF Dolphins 24 DEF Saints 33 DEF Browns 7 DEF Saints 33

W/C Raiders 6 W/C Gay (30) W/C Gay (30) W/C Parkey 23 W/C Gay 30

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 248 TOTAL: 309 TOTAL: 341 TOTAL: 319 TOTAL: 283

CarlP Jessica Heather DaveT John S
Trades: 54 Trades: 44 Trades: 58 Trades: 69 Trades: 50

QB Murray 9 QB Murray 9 QB Mahomes 80 QB Mahomes 80 QB Mahomes 80

QB Goff 0 QB Fitzpatrick 31 QB Carr 1 QB Newton 8 QB Cousins 49

RB Cook 17 RB Henry 73 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Kamara 13

RB Gordon, M. 2 RB Cook 17 RB K. Hunt 16 RB Gibson 69 RB K. Hunt 16

RB Henderson, D. 1 RB N/A RB Gallman 24 RB Gallman 24 RB Gallman 24

FB Bernard 6 FB Hines 23 FB M. Davis 14 FB M. Davis 14 FB M. Davis 14

WR Adams 26 WR Adams 26 WR Adams 26 WR Adams 26 WR T. Hill 106

WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17 WR Jefferson 35 WR Diggs 17

WR Higgins 17 WR Johnson, Dio. 19 WR Claypool 17 WR Johnson, Dio. 19 WR Johnson, Dio. 19

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26

K Lutz (14) K Sanders 44 K Sanders 44 K Gotskowski (20) K Tucker (1)

DEF Steelers 31 DEF Dolphins 24 DEF Steelers 31 DEF Steelers 31 DEF Steelers 31

W/C Parkey 23 W/C Lions (5) W/C Byrd (10) W/C Gay 30 W/C Gay 30

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 175 TOTAL: 309 TOTAL: 318 TOTAL: 384 TOTAL: 425

      2020 FFB Week 12 Team Totals

Eric TroyA CraigS SteveB
Trades: 71 Trades: 69 Trades: 81 Trades: 59 Trades: 0

QB Mahomes 80 QB J. Allen 24 QB Mahomes 80 QB Rodgers 46 QB

QB Newton 8 QB Fitzpatrick 31 QB Stafford 21 QB Newton 8 QB

RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB Cook 17 RB

RB D. Harris 5 RB Gibson 69 RB Gibson 69 RB Ekeler 38 RB

RB Gallman 24 RB Gallman 24 RB Snell (+5) 19 RB Gallman 24 RB

FB M. Davis 14 FB Hines 23 FB M. Davis 14 FB M. Davis 14 FB

WR T. Hill 106 WR T. Hill 106 WR Adams 26 WR Adams 26 WR

WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17 WR R. Anderson 32 WR

WR Johnson, Dio. 19 WR Parker 31 WR M. Jones 13 WR Moore 17 WR

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE

K Koo 56 K Hopkins (+5) 23 K Prater (6) K Sanders 44 K

DEF Saints 33 DEF Steelers 31 DEF Saints 33 DEF Saints 33 DEF

W/C Gay (30) W/C Castillo (8) W/C Parkey 23 W/C Reagor (6) W/C

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 405 TOTAL: 427 TOTAL: 358 TOTAL: 325 TOTAL: 0

Mike Kim Major Michael Nigel
Trades: 67 Trades: 88 Trades: 57 Trades: 72 Trades: 53

QB J. Allen 24 QB Mahomes 80 QB Mahomes 80 QB Murray 9 QB Rodgers 46

QB Newton 8 QB Carr 1 QB Newton 8 QB Cousins 49 QB Carr 1

RB Cook 17 RB Chubb 58 RB Cook 17 RB Kamara 13 RB Cook 17

RB Gibson 69 RB Gibson 69 RB K. Hunt 16 RB D. Harris 5 RB K. Hunt 16

RB Gallman 24 RB Gore 17 RB Edwards (+5) 6 RB Gallman 24 RB Edmonds 10

FB M. Davis 14 FB Peterson, A. 17 FB M. Davis 14 FB Duke Johnson 29 FB Hines 23

WR Allen, K. 19 WR Ridley 21 WR Adams 26 WR Allen, K. 19 WR Adams 26

WR Jefferson 35 WR Watkins (+5) 13 WR Diggs 17 WR Diggs 17 WR Smith-Schuster 25

WR Pittman (+5) 4 WR M. Jones 13 WR Johnson, Dio. 19 WR Cole (+5) 11 WR Lamb 10

TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Kelce 26 TE Gesicki 13

K Koo 56 K Koo 56 K Koo 56 K Koo 56 K Lutz 14

DEF Saints 33 DEF Saints 33 DEF Saints 33 DEF Steelers 31 DEF Steelers 31

W/C Gay (30) W/C Agholor (15) W/C Parkey (23) W/C L. Thomas (16) W/C A. Smith (14)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 334 TOTAL: 409 TOTAL: 323 TOTAL: 294 TOTAL: 232


